ICA-HM127
2-Way Audio
The ICA-HM127 provides 2-Way audio function for real time video communication. It enables the administrator  remotely talk to anyone at the ICA-HM127
site with additional speaker connected. Users can also easily communicate to each other between two ICA-HM127 sites even just for chat.
PoE makes Flexible Installation Anywhere
Compliant with IEEE 802.3af PoE interface, the ICA-HM127 can be flexibly located in any place where there is no power outlet. Moreover, through Power over
Ethernet support, the administrators can be fearless of the power breakdown because the ICA-HM127 can receive power via Ethernet cable from UPS which
installed in the  surveillance control center or in any specific place.

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
Accessories
Ordering Information
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-BOX30 30 meter IR Outdoor Housing
ICA-HM317 3 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
NVR-401 4-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-810 8-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-Ch Network Video Recorder
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional